
COFFEE

NON-COFFEE TEA

D R I N K S

Coffe with milk

Doppio

Ovomaltine

Coffee

Ristretto

Caotina Chocolate
Drink

Latte Macchiato
hot or cold

Xocolatl
made from the finest Maracaibo
couverture 65%

Organic Nana Mint 

Caffe Latte

Chai Latte
hot or cold

Organic Jasmin Green
Tea

Cappuccino
Espresso /Espresso
Macchiato

Coffee Mélange

Flat White /Doppio
Macchiato

Organic Fruit Tea

4.20

5.-

5.50

4.20

4.80

4.80

5.-

5.80
5.50

5.-

5.80

5.50

5.30
4.-

5.20

4.20

5.50

4.-

Organic Verveine
Organic Rooibos
Vanilla

5.50

5.50Organic Ginger
Lemongrass

5.50

5.50

Organic English
Breakfast
Organic Earl Grey
Organic Swiss Herbs 5.50

Coffee drinks with lactose-free milk + Fr. -.40 
Coffee drinks with oat milk + Fr. -.80 

Coffee drinks with separate milk jug + Fr. -.50 
Coffee drinks with separate lactose-free milk jug + Fr. -.80 

milk jug + Fr. -.80 
Coffee drinks with separate milk jug 

with oat milk + Fr. 1.10 
All coffee drinks also available decaffeinated
Mélange drinks (with whipped cream) + Fr. 1.-

Prices in CHF incl. 8.1% tax.



SEASONAL
DURING SUMMER MONTHS

COLD DRINKS APERITIF DRINKS

D R I N K S

Coffee with Ice cream
Ice cream, Coffee, Whip cream

Coffee Slushy 

ICE TEA HIBISCUS 5dl
freshly brewed

Coca Cola 2.5dl/5dl

Organic Lemonade 

Frappé
Vanilla Ice cream, Raspberry, Mango
or Chocolate 

Hugo
9.50

9.50

6.80

6.90

5.50

4.80

6.20

7.90

9.50
Prosecco 1dl

Ueli Beer 3dl
Reverenz

4.80
6.80White Wine 1dl

Friuli pinot grigio sicilia

7.80

6.80

White Wine spritzed 
sweet or sour

Red Wine 1dl 

ICE TEA LEMON 5dl 
freshly brewed

5.50

ICE TEA GINGER 5dl 
freshly brewed

5.50

4.-/5.50

Coca Cola Zero
2.5dl/5dl

4.-/5.50

Sparkling Apple Juice
2.5dl/5dl

4.-/5.50

Water 2.5dl/5dl
still or sparkling

3.50/4.80

Tap Water 5dl 1.-

Aperol

Panaché 3dl

Prices in CHF incl. 8.1% tax.


