Coffee drinks with lactose-free milk + Fr. -.40
Coffee drinks with oat milk + Fr. -.80
Coffee drinks with separate milk jug + Fr. -.50
Coffee drinks with separate lactose-free milk jug + Fr. -.80
milk jug + Fr. -.80
Coffee drinks with separate milk jug
with oat milk + Fr. 1.10

All coffee drinks also available decaffeinated Mélange drinks (with whipped cream) + Fr. 1.-



COFFEE

DRINKS

Coffee	4.20
Coffe with milk	4.20
Coffee Mélange	5.20
Latte Macchiato hot or cold	5
Caffe Latte	5
Cappuccino	5.30
Espresso /Espresso Macchiato	4
Ristretto	4
Doppio	4.80
Flat White /Doppio Macchiato	5



<u> </u>	5
\Box	<u></u>

NON-COFFEE



TEA

<u> </u>	HOR GOITEE			
	Chai Latte hot or cold	5.80	Organic Jasmin Green Tea	5.50
	Xocolatl	5.80	Organic Nana Mint	5.50
	made from the finest Maracaibo couverture 65%		Organic Fruit Tea	5.50
		Organic Verveine	5.50	
	Caotina Chocolate Drink	4.20	Organic Rooibos Vanilla	5.50
	Ovomaltine	4.80	Organic Ginger Lemongrass	5.50
			Organic English Breakfast	5.50
			Organic Earl Grey	5.50
			Organic Swiss Herbs	5.50





SEASONAL

D R I N K S

Coffee with Ice cream Ice cream, Coffee, Whip cream	9.50
Frappé Vanilla Ice cream, Raspberry, Mango or Chocolate	7.90
Coffee Slushy	6.90
Organic Lemonade	6.20





COLD DRINKS



APERITIF DRINKS

		25		
ICE TEA HIBISCUS 5dI freshly brewed	5.50		Aperol	9.50
		Hugo	9.50	
ICE TEA LEMON 5dl	5.50		Prosecco 1dl	6.80
freshly brewed ICE TEA GINGER 5dI	5.50		Ueli Beer 3dl Reverenz	4.80
freshly brewed		Panaché 3dl	4.80	
Coca Cola 2.5dl/5dl	4/5.50		White Wine Idl Friuli pinot grigio sicilia	6.80
Coca Cola Zero 2.5dl/5dl	4/5.50		White Wine spritzed	7.80
Sparkling Apple Juice 2.5dl/5dl	4/5.50		Red Wine 1dl	6.80
Water 2.5dl/5dl still or sparkling	3.50/4.80			
Tap Water 5dl	1			